
 

 

3rd Year  
 

Already completed (before Monday 10th May 2021) 
 
English 
Metalwork - Part 1 
 
Monday 10th May 2021 
 
Geography - Part 1 
Science (Ms. Callaghan) 
T.G. - Part 1 
Gaeilge - Aural (Mrs. McGettigan) 
 
Tuesday 11th May 2021 
 
Geography - Part 2 
Woodwork (Mr. M. Doherty) / Metalwork - Part 2 (Mr. Peoples) / Music - Written / 
Technology   
Science (Ms. Ferry, Mr. McKeague and Ms. Lavin)  
T.G. - Part 2 / Woodwork  (Mr. Desmond Doherty)  
 
Wednesday 12th May 2021 
Gaeilge - Oral (Mrs. McGettigan)  
French / German 
 
Thursday 13th May 2021 
 
French / German  
Home Economics (Ms. Gibbons) / Woodwork (Mr. D. Declan Docherty)  
/ Metalwork - Part 2 (Mr. Sullivan) 
 
Friday 14th May 2021 and Monday 17th May 2021 
 
No assessments 
 

Tuesday 18th May 2021 
 
Music (practical performance) 
Home Economics (Ms. McAteer) / Business (Ms. Friel)   
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Wednesday 19th May 2021 
 

Gaeilge 
Maths 
French / German 
 
Thursday 20th May 2021 
 
History 
Business (Ms. Stewart) 
 
Friday 21st May 2021 
 
Deadline for Visual Art Project 
 

(All assessments will take place during class time in your timetabled 
room) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


